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and term of office 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE /E-MAIL 

Michaela Anderson 

Sep 2019      (2020) 

Great Peaks Realty, Black 

Hills 

President 

Board Term expires Dec 2023 

5310 Airport Rd 

Spearfish, SD 57783 

605-644-6334 (W)  605-645-1820 (C) 

Michaela.realty@gmail.com 

Clara Garvin Grable 

Oct 2021    (2022) 
Spearfish 

Vice President 

Board Term expires Dec 2024 

1010 S 35th Street 

Spearfish, SD  57783 

605-641-1089 (C) 

idclair42@icloud.com 

Tiffany Even 

Oct 2020      (2021) 

Ameriprise Legacy 

Financial Partners 

Treasurer 

Board Term expires Dec 2023 

1726 Butte View Dr. 

Sturgis, SD  57785 

605-642-1885 (W)  605-390-9248 (C) 

cteven2012@gmail.com 

Staci Miller 

Oct 2020      (2021) 
Innovative Non-Profit 

Board Member 

Board Term expires Dec 2023 

328 Ruhe Lane 

Box Elder, SD  57719 

605-571-2303 (W)  406-480-4633 (C) 

slmiller88@hotmail.com 

Natalie Owens 

Oct 2021   (2022) 
KDR Entertainment, Inc. 

Board Member 

Board Term expires Dec 2024 

1810 Durgin Ct 

Spearfish, SD  57783 

317-730-7528 (C) 

owensnatalie@gmail.com 

Jessica Dufner 

Dec 2021   (2022) 
First Interstate Bank 

Board Member  

Board Term expires Dec 2024 

2686 Meadow Drive 

Sturgis, SD  57785 

406-853-2691 (C) 

Jessie.dufner@fib.com 

Melissa Kraft  

Mar 2022  (2022) 
Pioneer Bank & Trust 

Board Member  

Board term expires Dec 2024 

18860 Hermitage Lane /           

PO Box 276 

Belle Fourche, SD  57717 

605-210-2422 (C)  

Melissak@pioneerbankandtrust.com 

Nicole McCourt 

Nov 2022  (2023) 

Mutual of Omaha 

Mortgage 

Board Member  

Board term expires Dec 2025 

2555 Clear Spring Road 

Spearfish, SD  57783 

605-580-7418 (C)  

nmccourt@mutualmortgage.com 

Adam Mayden 

Dec 2022 (2023) 
Wharf Resources 

Board Member  

Board term expires Dec 2025 

4840 Shelby Avenue 

Rapid City, SD  57701 

636-219-8507 (C) 

amayden@coeur.com 

Kimberly Bulava 

Dec 2022 (2023) 
Spearfish 

Board Member  

Board term expires Dec 2025 

700 E Grant Street 

Spearfish, SD  57783 

773-255-1055 (C) 

Dr.bulava@gmail.com 

Stacy Johnson 

Jan 2023 (2023) 

Monument Health 

Foundation 

Board Member 

Board term expires Dec 2025 

1925 N Main Street 

Spearfish, SD  57783 

307-277-5209 (C) 

Sjohnson38@monument.health 

Isabele Robley 

Jan 2023 (2023) 

Spearfish Economic 

Development 

Board Member 

Board term expires Dec 2025 

329 W Grant Street 

Spearfish, SD  57783 

605-641-5836 (C) 

irobley94@gmail.com 

Erin Fiedler 

Jan 2023 (2023) 

Peak Motion Physical 

Therapy 

Board Member 

Board term expires Dec 2025 

1304 Pine Street 

Sturgis, SD  57785 

402-480-0045 (C) 

Erin@pmptinc.com 
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